AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			1. CONTRACT ID CODE		F PAGES		
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REG	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO	1 D. (If applicable)		
228	See Block 16C	10SC	009292 Item 10				
6. ISSUED BY CODE		7. ADI	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE 0051	8		
	00010	_		0051	10		
Oak Ridge U.S. Department of Energy			Ridge				
P.O. Box 2001			U.S. Department of Energy P.O. Box 2001				
Oak Ridge TN 37831			Oak Ridge IN 37831				
5			5				
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stre	et, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A.	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
OAK RIDGE ASSOCIATED UNIVERSITIES, INC.		QR					
P.O. BOX 117		190.	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
OAK RIDGE TN 37830-6218							
			A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER N C-AC05-060R23100	0.			
			AC03 000R23100				
		105	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE 041152224	FACILITY CODE	-	2/21/2005				
041132224	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO						
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment			· _				
5			ceipt of this amendment on each copy of the off	() , ,	0		
separate letter or telegram which includes a reference							
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF virtue of this amendment you desire to change an off					•		
to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received			by telegram or letter, provided each telegram of				
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If re	equired) Net	t Inc	rease: \$2	257,097.0	9		
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO I	MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDE	RS. IT MO	ODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE	SCRIBED IN ITEN	<i>l</i> 14.		
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) TH	= CHANG	SES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN TI	HE CONTRACT			
				in noving office			
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORT	THEAD	MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes OF FAR 43.103(b).	in paying onice,				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							
D. OTHER (Specify type of modificatio	n and authority)						
	••	~~+ i ~	n of Eurodo, D I QE Q1				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-	n of Funds; P.L. 95-91				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor I is not,	is required to sign this document a						
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION		-	•				
The purpose of this modifica							
			Mark for Others program				
funds received from the Stat	1 5		1 5	m. Clause	в.4		
Obligation of Funds, paragra	1 5		1 5	m. Clause	B.4		
	1 5		1 5	m. Clause	e B.4		
	aph (a) is revised as	fol.	lows:				
Obligation of Funds, paragra	aph (a) is revised as Section I, FAR 52.232	fol: 2-22	lows: entitled "Limitation of	Funds,"	total		
Obligation of Funds, paragra	aph (a) is revised as Section I, FAR 52.232 28,931,816.47 are obl	fol: 2-22 (igate	lows: entitled "Limitation of ed herewith and made ava	Funds," ailable f	total		
Obligation of Funds, paragra "Pursuant to the Clause in S funds in the amount of \$1,02	aph (a) is revised as Section I, FAR 52.232 28,931,816.47 are obl and maximum fee to be	fol. 2-22 (igate incr	lows: entitled "Limitation of ed herewith and made ava urred from the effective	Funds," ailable f	total		
Obligation of Funds, paragra "Pursuant to the Clause in S funds in the amount of \$1,02 payment of allowable costs a	aph (a) is revised as Section I, FAR 52.232 28,931,816.47 are obl and maximum fee to be	fol. 2-22 (igate incr	lows: entitled "Limitation of ed herewith and made ava urred from the effective	Funds," ailable f	total		
Obligation of Funds, paragra "Pursuant to the Clause in S funds in the amount of \$1,02 payment of allowable costs a contract through the period FOB: Destination	aph (a) is revised as Section I, FAR 52.232 28,931,816.47 are obl and maximum fee to be estimated to end Dec	fol. 2-22 (igate incr	lows: entitled "Limitation of ed herewith and made ava urred from the effective	Funds," ailable f	total		
Obligation of Funds, paragra "Pursuant to the Clause in s funds in the amount of \$1,02 payment of allowable costs a contract through the period	aph (a) is revised as Section I, FAR 52.232 28,931,816.47 are obl and maximum fee to be estimated to end Dec	fol. 2-22 (igate incr	lows: entitled "Limitation of ed herewith and made ava urred from the effective	Funds," ailable f	total		
Obligation of Funds, paragra "Pursuant to the Clause in S funds in the amount of \$1,02 payment of allowable costs a contract through the period FOB: Destination	aph (a) is revised as Section I, FAR 52.232 28,931,816.47 are obl and maximum fee to be estimated to end Dec	fol. 2-22 (igate incr	lows: entitled "Limitation of ed herewith and made ava urred from the effective	Funds," ailable f	total		
Obligation of Funds, paragra "Pursuant to the Clause in S funds in the amount of \$1,02 payment of allowable costs a contract through the period FOB: Destination Period of Performance: 01/02	aph (a) is revised as Section I, FAR 52.232 28,931,816.47 are obl and maximum fee to be estimated to end Dec 1/2006 to 12/31/2010	fol. 2-22 d igate incr cembe	lows: entitled "Limitation of ed herewith and made ava urred from the effective r 31, 2010."	Funds," ailable f e date of	total for this		
Obligation of Funds, paragra "Pursuant to the Clause in S funds in the amount of \$1,02 payment of allowable costs a contract through the period FOB: Destination Period of Performance: 01/02 Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of	aph (a) is revised as Section I, FAR 52.232 28,931,816.47 are obl and maximum fee to be estimated to end Dec 1/2006 to 12/31/2010	fol. 2-22 d igate inco cembe	lows: entitled "Limitation of ed herewith and made ava urred from the effective r 31, 2010." etofore changed, remains unchanged and in fu	Funds," ailable f e date of More and effect	total for this		
Obligation of Funds, paragra "Pursuant to the Clause in S funds in the amount of \$1,02 payment of allowable costs a contract through the period FOB: Destination Period of Performance: 01/02	aph (a) is revised as Section I, FAR 52.232 28,931,816.47 are obl and maximum fee to be estimated to end Dec 1/2006 to 12/31/2010	<pre>3 fol. 2-22 d igat 2 igat 2 inc: 2 embe: 0A, as her 16A.</pre>	lows: entitled "Limitation of ed herewith and made ava urred from the effective r 31, 2010."	Funds," ailable f e date of More and effect	total for this		

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	16C. DATE SIGNED	-	
		Signature on File	09/29/2010		
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature of Contracting Officer)	037,237,2010		
NSN 7540-01-152-8070		STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)			
Previous edition unusable			Prescribed by GSA		